RECREATION SERVICE FEES & CHARGES

Sports Field Rentals

Baseball Diamond per hour
Local Youth Teams per hour
Damage Deposit for all bookings
Prices Inclusive of GST

Tennis Courts

Camp Kitchens

Lions Park Bathroom Multi-purpose room per booking (no ice)
Damage Deposit

Lions Park Camp Kitchen

Regional Park Camp Kitchen

FEES
S 5.25
S 3.15
$ 300.00

No Charge

$ 20.00
S 100.00
No Charge
No Charge

BYLAW NO.
890-20
890-20
890-20

890-20
890-20
890-20
890-20



